
S. No Name of the Creditor Address
 Claim submitted 

during Liquidation 
 Claim admitted during 

Liquidation 
 Claim rejected 

during Liquidatioin 
 Reasons for rejection of 

claim 

 Date of intimation 
of Claim 

admission/Rejection 

1 K. Mathi Prakash
7/70, First Floor, Chekkady 
Bus Stop, Kovur - 600128

                     2,05,000.00                             2,05,000.00                                             -    NA 30-10-2023

2 N. Palanivel
Plot No 2, Ragu Flat, Nagavalli 
Amman Kovil Street, NH3 
Maraimalainan - 603209

                     3,96,900.00                             3,96,900.00                                             -    NA 30-10-2023

Total                   6,01,900.00                           6,01,900.00 

Operational Creditors - Employees

Nucleus Satellite Communications (Madras) Pvt Ltd


